
Clarinet

Violin(s)

Cello(s)

Marimba

Piano

&

&
?

&

?

?

85

85

85

85

85

85
◊

◊

©»¡∞™

©»¡∞™

-

-

¡§º

¡§º

∑

∑

∑

∑

∏
* œœœœœb bb b b œœœœœ œœœœœ œœœœœ œœœœœ
*

* Place left hand across all white keys in the octave.
* Place right hand across all black keys in the octave.

œœœœœœœœ
°

œœœœœœœœ œœœœœœœœ œœœœœœœœ œœœœœœœœ

12

12

12

12

12

12

‘

‘

‘

‘

‘

‘

∑

∑

∑

∑

œœœœœb bb b b œœœœœ œœœœœ œœœœœÏ
§œœœœœ

œœœœœœœœ œœœœœœœœ œœœœœœœœ œœœœœœœœ §

§ No accent on final chord.

œœœœœœœœ

Implosion

Implosion

∑

∑

∑

∑

.....œœœœœ œœœœœ

........œœœœœœœœ œœœœœœœœ

5

5

5

5

5

5

‘

‘

‘

‘

‘

‘

∑

∑

∑ &

∑

.....œœœœœ œœœœœ &

........œœœœœœœœ œœœœœœœœ

Cl.

Vn.

Vc.

Mar.

&

&

&

&

&
?

Electron Dance

Electron Dance

22

∑
col legno

π
senza sord.

œ œ œ œ œ

π
senza sord.œ œ œ œtoward bridgeœ

∑

22

F
œ œ œ œb œb

∑

∑

œ œ œ œ œ
sul pont.œ œ œ œaway from bridgeœ

∑

œb œ œ œ œb

∑

∑

cresc. poco a poco

œ œ œ œ œ
simile

cresc. poco a poco

œ œ œ œ œ

∑

œb œ œ œ œb

∑

∑

œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ

∑

œ œb œ œb œ

∑

∑

œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ

∑

œb œb œ œ œ
∑

∑

œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ

∑

œb œ œ œb œ
∑

∑

F
œ œ œ ‰ ‰

F
œ œ œ ‰ ‰

∑

œb œb œ œ œ

∑

Event Horizon

@
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Score in C



Cl.

Vn.

Vc.

Mar.

&

&

&

&

&
?

29

∑
gliss.nat.·̇ j·œbb

Œ . gliss.·œ

Ḟ
jœ#

29

cresc.

œ œ œ œb œb
˙ Jœœ#

∑
·̇nn J·œbb
   j·œ## ·œnn

œ .œ

œb œ œ œ œb
œœ ...œœœ

∑

·̇n j·œbb

  j·œnn
·œ

cresc.

œ œ# jœ

œb œ œ œ œb
œ œœ# J

œœœ

∑
·̇n J·œbb
   j·œ## ·œn

jœ œ# œ
œ œb œ œb œ
Jœ œœ# œœœ

∑

·̇n j·œbb

  j·œ
·œ

œb œb œn œ œœ œ# œ œ# œ

œb œb œ œ œ
œ œ# œ œ# œ

ƒœ œ# jœ
·̇nn J  
   J  

œb œ œn œb œœ œn œ# œ œ

œb œ œ œb œ
œ œ œ# œ œ

jœ œ# œ
  

f
j·œ

   
f

j·œ
?

œb œb œn œ œ
œ# œ œ œ# œ

œb œb œ œ œ
œ# œ œ œ# œ

*

Cl.

Vn.

Vc.

Mar.

&

&
?

&

&
?

36

œ# .œ

ƒ
œœnn ..œœ

ƒ
œœ# ..œœ

ƒ

œœnn ..œœœœ## œœ œœ œœ œœ
36

ƒ
œœœn# ...œœœ
œœœ##

°
œœœ œœœ œœœ œœœ

.œ# jœ. ‰

..œœ J
œœ. ‰

..œœ# J
œœ.

‰
..œœnn œœœœ## œœ œœ œœ œœ
...œœœn# œœœ

œœœ## œœœ œœœ œœœ œœœ
*

Vortex

Vortex

Œ
ƒ

œb œb œb

∑

∑

∑

J
œœœbb ˘ ‰ J

œœœ̆ ‰ ‰

J
œœœn## ˘

‰ J
œœœ̆ ‰ ‰

œb œn œ œ œ#

∑

∑

∑

J
œœœbb ˘ ‰ ‰ J

œœœb ˘ ‰

J
œœœn## ˘

‰ ‰ J
œœœ̆ ‰

œb œb .œb

∑

∑

Œ
ƒ

œb œb œb

J
œœœ#n ˘ ‰ J

œœœ̆ ‰ ‰

J
œœœ#nn ˘

‰ J
œœœ
˘

‰ ‰

f
.œ œn

∑

∑
œb œn œb œ œn

J
œœœ# ˘ ‰ ‰ ‰ J

œœœ>

J
œœœ#n
˘

‰ ‰ ‰ J
œœœ>

œ# œ œ# œn

∑

Œ
fœb œb œb

œ# œ# .œ#

J
œœœbb ˘ ‰ Œ .

J
œœœ## ˘

‰ Œ .

@
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Cl.

Vn.

Vc.

Mar.

&

&
?

&

&
?

43 œb œb œb œn

∑

œb œn œ œ œ#
.œn > œn>

43

∑

∑

˙n jœ

Œ
f

œ œ œb

œb œb .œb

œ#> œ œ œ#

∑

∑

.œb œb

œ œ œn
3

œ œ# œ

.œ œn

œ# œ# œ# œn

∑

∑

.œb œ
œ# œ œ œ œ

.œ#
3

œ œ# œ#

.œæ œæ

∑

∑

ƒ
.œb œ

ƒ
.œn

æ
œ

æ

ƒ
.œ#æ œæ

ƒ
.œbæ œæ

∑

∑

œ Jœ ‰ ‰
œ

æ
gliss..œ

œæ
gliss..œ

œæ .œæ

Œ ‰
f

œœbn œœ
∑

∑

∑

∑

f
œb œb œb œ# œn

J
œœœbb ˘ ‰ ‰ J

œœœb ˘ ‰

J
œœœn## ˘

‰ ‰ J
œœœ̆ ‰

Cl.

Vn.

Vc.

Mar.

&

&
?

&

&
?

√

50

∑

∑
∑

œ œ œ# œ œ#

50

J
œœœbb ˘ ‰ ‰ J

œœœb ˘ ‰

J
œœœn## ˘

‰ ‰ J
œœœ̆ ‰

Descent

Descent

f
œ œ# œb œ œ

f
solo œ œb œ œb œ

∑

œ# Œ .

J
œœœ#n ˘ ‰ Œ .

J
œœœ#nn ˘

‰ Œ .

œ# œb œ œ œn

œ# œn œ# œ# œn

∑

∑

∑

∑

œb œ œ œ# œ

œ# œ œn œ œ#

∑

∑

∑

∑

œ œ œ œb œ#

œb œn œ# œ œ
∑

∑ ?

∑

∑

œ œ# j
œ#

œb œn œb œ œ

pœn æ .œæ

Fœn æ .œæ

F
œb œn œb œ œ

?

œ œ# Jœ#

@
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Cl.

Vn.

Vc.

Mar.

&

&
?

?

?

?
◊

◊

56

œ# œn
‰

jœn .
‰ Œ .

f
œ# œ Jœ# . ‰ ‰

ƒ
œ> .œ>

56

f
œ# œn œ# œ# œ

œ œn jœ#

∑

∑

∑

∑

œ# œ œn œ œ#

œ# œ# j
œ#

∑

∑

∑

∑

Œ . œœœœœb bb b b œœœœœπ
œœœœœœœœ

°
œœœœœœœœ œœœœœœœœ œœœœœœœœ œœœœœœœœ

∑

∑

∑

∑

œœœœœb bb b b œœœœœ œœœœœ œœœœœ œœœœœ
œœœœœœœœ œœœœœœœœ œœœœœœœœ œœœœœœœœ œœœœœœœœ

∑

∑

∑

∑

œœœœœb bb b b œœœœœ œœœœœ œœœœœ œœœœœ
œœœœœœœœ œœœœœœœœ œœœœœœœœ œœœœœœœœ œœœœœœœœ

Cl.

Vn.

Vc.

Mar.

&

&
?

?

?

?
(◊)

(◊)

61

∑

∑

∑

∑

61 œœœœœb bb b b œœœœœ œœœœœ œœœœœ ƒ
*œ>

œœœœœœœœ œœœœœœœœ œœœœœœœœ œœœœœœœœ
* Accent and hold depressed with thumb.

œœœœœœœœ

∑

∑

∑

∑

.œ œ
........œœœœœœœœ œœœœœœœœ

∑

∑

∑

∑

.œ œ
........œœœœœœœœ œœœœœœœœ

∑

∑

∑

∑

.œ œ
........œœœœœœœœ œœœœœœœœ

*

Singularity

Singularity

∑

∑

∑

∑

.œ œ
∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

.œ œ
∑

@
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Cl.

Vn.

Vc.

Mar.

&

&
?

?

?

?

42

42

42

42

42

42

85

85

85

85

85

85
(◊)

67

∑

∑

∑

π
.œbæ œæ

67

.œ œ
∑

∑

∑

π
sul pont..œnæ œæ

.œæ œæ

.œ œ
∑

∑

∑
.œæ

f
œæ &

.œæ
f

œæ

.œ œ &

∑

Einstein-Rosen Bridge

Einstein-Rosen Bridge

f
3

œb œ œb œ œb
pizz.

ƒ
tutti

J
œœ# > ‰ ‰ J

œœ>

pizz.

ƒ
nat.

Jœb > ‰ ‰ Jœ
>

ƒ 3

œb œ œb œ œb

fJ
œœœbnb ˘ ‰ ‰ J

œœœ
jœœœœnn# fl

‰ ‰ jœœœœ

œb œ œb œb œb
J
œœ> ‰ ‰ ‰ J

œœ>

Jœ> ‰ ‰ ‰ Jœ>

œb œ œb œb œb

J
œœœnn ˘ ‰ ‰ ‰ J

œœœ
jœœœœ# fl

‰ ‰ ‰ jœœœ##

œ œb œb œb œn

J
œœ> ‰ ‰ J

œœ> ‰

Jœ> ‰ ‰ Jœ> ‰

œ œb œb œb œn

J
œœœn ˘ ‰ ‰ J

œœœ̆ ‰
jœœœ## fl

‰ ‰ jœœœn## fl
‰

Cl.

Vn.

Vc.

Mar.

&

&

&

?

&
?

42

42

42

42

42

42

85

85

85

85

85

85

43

43

43

43

43

43

73
3

œ œb œ œb œb œb

J
œœbb > ‰ J

œœ> ‰ ‰
jœ> ‰ jœ> ‰ ‰

3

œ œb œ œb œb œb
&

73

J
œœœbnb ˘ ‰ J

œœœ̆ ‰ ‰
jœœœœnn#n fl

‰ jœœœœfl
‰ ‰

œb œb œb œ
J
œœbb > ‰ J

œœb > ‰
jœ> ‰ Jœb > ‰

œb œb œb œ

J
œœœbb ˘ ‰ J

œœœbb ˘ ‰
jœœœœ# fl

‰ jœœœ#
fl

‰

œ œb œb œb œb

J
œœb> ‰ ‰ Jœœ# > ‰

Jœb> ‰ ‰ jœ> ‰

œ œb œb œb œb

J
œœœbb ˘ ‰ ‰ J

œœœ# ˘ ‰
jœœœ## fl

‰ ‰ jœœœ#nn fl
‰

œn œb œ œb œb

J
œœb> ‰ ‰ Œ

Jœb> ‰ ‰ Œ

œn œb œ œb œb

J
œœœbnb ˘ ‰ ‰ Œ

jœœœœnn# fl
‰ ‰ Œ

jœ. ‰ ‰ Œ

∑

∑ ?

jœ ‰ ‰ Œ

jœœb fl ‰ ‰ jœœfl ‰
œb

° ad lib.

œ œ œ œ

@
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Cl.

Vn.

Vc.

Mar.

&

&
?

&

&
?

43

43

43

43

43

43

86

86

86

86

86

86

85

85

85

85

85

85

42

42

42

42

42

42

86

86

86

86

86

86

42

42

42

42

42

42

78

∑

f
arcoœ œb œb

∑

∑

78

œœœbb œœœ œœœ œ œœœb#n œb
œb œ Jœ ‰ œ œ

∑

Jœn œ# Jœ œn

∑

∑

jœœœ##n fl ‰ ‰ ...œœœ
œ# œ œ œ œ œ

∑

œn œ Jœb

∑

∑

œœœ#nb jœœœ#b fl ‰ ‰
œb œ œn œ œ

∑

˙

∑

∑

˙˙˙bnb
œ œ œ œ

∑

F
.œn ≥

Jœ œb

∑

∑

F
jœœb . ‰ ‰ œœ ‰ œœ

œb œ œ œ œ œ

Cl.

Vn.

Vc.

Mar.

&

&
?

&

&
?

42

42

42

42

42

42

85

85

85

85

85

85

86

86

86

86

86

86

42

42

42

42

42

42

85

85

85

85

85

85

87

87

87

87

87

87

83

∑

.œb jœ
∑

∑

83

œœb œœ œœœn œ
œb œ œ œ

∑

.œ œn

∑

∑

œœœb#n Jœb œœœ##n
œb œ œ œ# œ

∑

œb œb œb œ œ# œ#

∑

∑

...˙˙˙#nb
œb œ œ œn œ œ

∑

f
˙#

∑

∑

˙˙˙bnb
œ œ œ œ

∑
.œ≥ œn

∑

∑

...œœœnn œœœ
œ œ œ œ# œ

@
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Cl.

Vn.

Vc.

Mar.

&

&
?

&

&
?

87

87

87

87

87

87

85

85

85

85

85

85

43

43

43

43

43

43

85

85

85

85

85

85

88

∑
.œb œb œ œb œ

∑

∑

88

...œœœbnb ...œœœbb jœœœ
œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

∑

œ œn œb œ œb

∑ B

∑

...œœœn#n œœœ
œn œ œ œ œ

F
œ œb œb

.˙b

F
arcoœb œ œ

∑

∑

Jœ. ‰ Œ Œ

Jœn œ# œn

P
.œb œ

Jœn œ œb

∑ ?

∑

∑

œn œ Jœb

œb œb ≥
Jœ

œ œb Jœ

p
œæ .œæ

∑

∑

.œ œ

.œ œ
Jœn œ# œ

.œæ œæ

∑

∑

Cl.

Vn.

Vc.

Mar.

&

&
B

?

&
?

42

42

42

42

42

42

86

86

86

86

86

86

42

42

42

42

42

42

85

85

85

85

85

85

87

87

87

87

87

87

85

85

85

85

85

85

94 .œn œb

.œb œ
˙# Jœ

.œ#æ œæ
94

∑

∑

˙b

jœb .œb
˙ ?

P
.œ#æ

jœ#

∑

∑

œb œb œb œ œ# œ#

.œn .œ
œb ≥ œb œ .œb

.˙b æ

∑

∑

˙#

jœ œ# jœ
œ œb œ œb

jœb . ‰ Œ &

∑

∑

.œ œn

œ# Jœn œn

.œb œ

∑

∑

∑

.œb œb œb œb œ

.œ Jœ ‰ Œ

œn ≥ œ œ Jœ. ‰ Œ

∑

∑

∑

@
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Cl.

Vn.

Vc.

Mar.

&

&
?

&

&
?

85

85

85

85

85

85

100 œ œn œb œ œb

∑

∑ &

∑

100

∑

∑

Through the Wormhole

Through the Wormhole

.œ œb œb

col legno

π
œ œ œ œ œ

π
œ œ œ œtoward bridgeœ

∑

F
No       :

œ

°

œ œ œb œb

∑

œb œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ
sul pont.œ œ œ œ

away from bridge

œ

∑

œb œ œ œ œb

∑

.œ œ œb

cresc. poco a poco

œ œ œ œ œ
simile

cresc. poco a poco

œ œ œ œ œ

∑

œb œ œ œ œb

∑

œ œb œ œb œ

œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ

∑

œ œb œ œb œ

∑

.œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ

∑

œb œb œ œ œ
∑

œb œ .œ

œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ

∑

œb œ œ œb œ
∑

Cl.

Vn.

Vc.

Mar.

&

&
&

&

&
?

107 .œ œ œ

F
œ œ œ ‰ ‰

F
œ œ œ ‰ ‰

∑

107

œb œb œ œ œ

∑

˙ Jœ

gliss.nat.·̇ j·œbb
Œ . gliss.

F
·œ

Ḟ
jœ#

cresc.

œ œ œ# œn œn
˙ Jœœ#

œ .œ

·̇nn J·œbb
   j·œ## ·œnn

œ .œ

œ œ# œ œ# œ
œœ ...œœœ

˙ Jœ

·̇ j·œbb
  j·œnn

·œ

œ œ# jœ

œ œ œ œ# œ
œ œœ# Jœœœ

Jœ ˙

·̇nn J·œbb
   j·œ## ·œn

jœ œ# œ
œ# œ œ œ œ#
Jœ œœ# œœœ

œ œn Jœn

·̇n j·œbb
  j·œ

·œ

œ œ œ# œ# œœ œ# œ# œ# œ

œ œ œ# œ# œ

ad lib.

œ
°

œ# œ# œ# œ

˙ Jœ

·̇nn J  
   J  

œ œ# œ œ œ
œ# œ œ# œ œ#

œ œ# œ œ œ
œ# œ œ# œ œ#

@
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Cl.

Vn.

Vc.

Mar.

&

&

&

&

&
?

87

87

87

87

87

87

86

86

86

86

86

86

87

87

87

87

87

87

86

86

86

86

86

86

114 œ œ# œn œ# œn

  
f

j·œ
   

f
j·œ

?

œ œ œ# œ œœ# œ# œ œ# œ#
114

œ œ œ# œ œ
œ# œ# œ œ# œ#

The Other Side

The Other Side

f
.œ ˙

œ œb œb œ œn œb œb

∑

∑

f
..œœ# ˙̇
...œœœ## ˙̇̇

.œ Œ .

œ œn œ# œ œ œ#

∑

∑

..œœ Œ .

...œœœ Œ .

F
œ œ# œ œ œn œ# œ#

F
œ .œ# œ

∑

∑

∑

∑

œn œ# œ# œ# œ# œ# œn

.œ œ œ œ

F
.œ œ# œ œ#

∑

∑

∑

Cl.

Vn.

Vc.

Mar.

&

&
?

&

&
?

86

86

86

86

86

86

87

87

87

87

87

87

85

85

85

85

85

85

87

87

87

87

87

87

119

œ œ œ# œ œ# œ#

œ# œ œ# œ œ# œ#
.œ# .œ#

∑

119

P
œ œ œ# œ œ# œ#

..œœ## ...œœœ##

Jœ. ‰ Œ . Œ

œœ œ œ œ œ œ# œ#

p
œ. œ# . œ. œ. œ. œ. œ.

∑

jœœ. ‰ Œ . Œ

J
œœœ# . ‰ Œ . Œ

∑
œ œ# œ# œn œ œ# œ
œ# . œ. œ. œ. œ. œ. œ.

∑

∑

∑

F
œ œb œb œ œn œb œb

.œn Œ Œ

Jœ# . ‰ ‰ Œ
gliss.

F
œ

∑

∑

∑

œ> œ œ> œ œ

∑
œ .œ

F
œ> œ œ> œ œ

∑

∑

@

- 26 -



Cl.

Vn.

Vc.

Mar.

&

&
?

&

&
?

87

87

87

87

87

87

86

86

86

86

86

86

85

85

85

85

85

85

86

86

86

86

86

86

85

85

85

85

85

85

124

Fœb œb œ œn œ# œb œb

∑
.œ# œ gliss.œ

∑

124

∑

∑

f .œn .œ

fœ œ œ œ œ œ

f
œ# Jœ œ# Jœ

fœ œ œ œ œ œ

fœ œ œ œ œ œ
œ# Jœ œ# Jœ

jœ. ‰ ‰ Œ

jœ. ‰ ‰ Œ

F
.œ# œ

∑

F
œ œb œb œb œb

..œœ## œœ

∑

∑

∑

∑

ƒ œn > œ œ œ> œ œ
œœœ## J

œœœ œœœ J
œœœ

∑

∑

∑

∑

œ œ œ œ œb
...œœœ## œœœ

Cl.

Vn.

Vc.

Mar.

&

&
?

&

&
?

87

87

87

87

87

87

86

86

86

86

86

86

87

87

87

87

87

87

85

85

85

85

85

85

129

∑

∑

∑

∑

129

œ œ œ œ œ#
...œœœ## # œœœ

∑

∑

∑

∑ ?

f .œ# œ œ
...œœœ### œœœ œœœ

F
œ œb œb œ œn œb œb

∑

F
.œ# œ# œ œ#

Œ .
F

œœœ### œœœ##

∑
F

...œœœ### Œ Œ

œ œn œ# œ# œ œ#

∑

.œ# .œ#

...œœœ## ...œœœ###

∑

∑

f
œ œ# œ> Jœ œ œ#

f
œ œ# œ> œ œ œ œ#

f
œ# jœ œ# œ
œœ## J

œœ œœ œœ

f
œ œ# œ> œ œ œ œ#

œœœ### jœœœ œœœ œœœ

@

- 27 -



Cl.

Vn.

Vc.

Mar.

&

&
?

?

&
?

85

85

85

85

85

85

87

87

87

87

87

87

88

88

88

88

88

88

42

42

42

42

42

42

85

85

85

85

85

85

134

Jœ# . ‰ ‰ Œ

œn œ œ œ œb

.œ# œ

..œœ## œœ &

134 .œ# Œ

...œœœ### Œ

F
œn œ œ œ œ Œ

F
.œ Œ

P
œ œ#

∑

∑

∑
...œœœ## œœœ## œœœ#

Œ . Œ .
P

œ œ#
œ œ œ# œ# œ œ# œ#

∑

F.œ# .œ# œ

∑
...œœœ### œœœ Œ

œ œb œn œb œ œ# œ
.œn Jœ. ‰ ‰ Œ

∑

.œ# .œ# œ œn

∑
P...œœœ# ...œœœ# œœœ#

∑

P
œ œ# œ œ

∑

˙# æ

∑
˙˙˙##

Cl.

Vn.

Vc.

Mar.

&

&
?

&

&
?

85

85

85

85

85

85

42

42

42

42

42

42

85

85

85

85

85

85

87

87

87

87

87

87

86

86

86

86

86

86

87

87

87

87

87

87

139

F
œ# œn œ# œ# œn

.œ# œ œn

F
.œ œ

.œæ œæ

139

.œ# œ
F...œœœ## œœœ

œ œ# œ œ# >

œ œ# œ œ# >

.œ jœ>

.œn æ ‰

œ œ# œ œ# >
...œœœ J

œœœ# >

œ> .œ

œ> .œ

œ# > .œ

œ# > .œ

œ> œ-
f

Jœ
œœœ## > ...œœœ

.œ œ œ#

.œ œ œ#

.œ ≤ œ

∑ ?

œ œ# œ œ œ#
...œœœ## œœœ###

f
.œ ˙

f
.œ ˙

ƒ.œ# œ œ œ

f
.œæ œæ œ# œ
.œ ˙

...œœœ## ˙̇̇

∑

∑

P
œ> œ œ œ œ œ

P
.œ> .œ

∑ ?
F

.œ> .œ

@

- 28 -



Cl.

Vn.

Vc.

Mar.

&

&
?

?

?

?

87

87

87

87

87

87

85

85

85

85

85

85

86

86

86

86

86

86

87

87

87

87

87

87

85

85

85

85

85

85

145

Œ Œ .
fœ#

∑
œ# œ œ> œ œ œ œ

œœ# œœ œœ> œœ œœ œœ œœ
145 œœ# ..œœ œœ#

œ .œ> œ

.œ# œ

f
œ œ œ œ œ

f
œ# œ œ œ œ

f
œœ# œœ œœ œœ œœ

f
...œœœ## œœœ &

.œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ# œ œ œ œ œ

œœ# œœ œœ œœ œœ œœ

œœ œœ œœ œœ œœ œœ

.œ .œ

œ̆ ‰
F

œ- Jœ̆ ‰ Œ
œ̆ ‰

F
œ̆ Œ Jœ̆ ‰

F
œ# œ œ# œ œ œ# œn

jœ> ‰ ‰ Œ Œ

ƒ
œ̆ ‰

F
œ jœœn# fl ‰ ‰ Jœ

-

jœœ# fl ‰ ‰ Jœœ# ˘ ‰ Œ

∑

Jœ# ˘ ‰ ‰ Jœ̆ ‰
œ# œn œ œb œ

∑

Jœ̆ ‰ ‰ œ œ#

Œ . ‰ Jœn

Cl.

Vn.

Vc.

Mar.

&

&
?

?

&
?

87

87

87

87

87

87

85

85

85

85

85

85

87

87

87

87

87

87

85

85

85

85

85

85

150

Jœ# ˘ ‰ ‰ jœ# fl ‰

∑

œ# œ# œ# œ œn

∑

150 jœ# fl ‰ ‰ jœ# fl ‰

Jœ̆ ‰ ‰ Œ

jœfl
‰ ‰ Œ Œ

∑
Jœ̆ ‰ ‰ œ≥ œn

∑

œœn# œb œb œn œn œb œb
Jœn .

‰ ‰ Jœn . ‰ Jœn .
‰

∑

∑
.œ œ

∑

œn œ# œ# œ œ#

Jœ.
‰ ‰ Jœ# . ‰

∑

∑

.œ œ#

∑

f
œ# œn œ# œ# œ#

Jœn . ‰ ‰ Œ

pœ .œ œ

Pœ .œ Fœ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ
∑

F
œœn > ..œœ œœ
œ
œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

@

- 29 -



Cl.

Vn.

Vc.

Mar.

&

&
?

?

&
?

85

85

85

85

85

85

87

87

87

87

87

87

86

86

86

86

86

86

42

42

42

42

42

42

87

87

87

87

87

87

85

85

85

85

85

85

155

.œ Pœ

.œ Pœ

p .œ œ ≥

∑

155

..œœ œœ
œœ œœ œœ œœ œœ

œ .œ œ

œ .œ œ
œ .œ œ≤

∑

Pœœ ..œœ œœ
?

œœ œœ œœ œœ œœ œœ œœ

This Realm of Earth and Air

This Realm of Earth and Air

Passacaglia:

Passacaglia:

p œ œ œ œ œ œ
∑

p
œ≥ œ œ œ œ œ

∑

œ œ œ œ œ œ

jœ. ‰ ‰ Jœ. ‰ ‰

œ œ œ# œ
∑

œ œ œ# œ

∑

œ œ œ# œ

jœ- ‰ Jœ- ‰

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ
∑

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

∑

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

jœ. ‰ ‰ Jœn - ‰ Jœ# - ‰

Cl.

Vn.

Vc.

Mar.

&

&
?

?

?

?

85

85

85

85

85

85

86

86

86

86

86

86

85

85

85

85

85

85

88

88

88

88

88

88

160

œ œ œ œ# œ
∑

œ œ œ œ# œ

∑

160 œ œ œ œ# œ

Jœ# . ‰ ‰ jœ- ‰

j
œ.

‰
œ œ œ#
∑

œ œ œ œ œ#

∑

œ œ œ œ œ#

jœ. ‰ jœ- ‰ ‰

œ œ œ œ œ œ
∑

œ œ œ œ œ œ

∑

œ œ œ œ œ œ &
jœ ‰ ‰ jœ# ‰ ‰

œ œ œ œ œ

∑
œ œ œ œ œ

∑

œ œ œ œ œ

Jœ ‰ ‰ Jœb ‰

jœb .
‰ ‰ œ œ

∑
œb œ œ œ œ

∑

œb œ œ œ œ
Jœ ‰ ‰ Jœ# ‰

œn œ œ œ œ

∑
œn œ œ œ œ

∑

œn œn œn œ œn

Jœ# ‰ ‰ Œ

@

- 30 -


